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ADOLPHE DE PLEVITZ STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ADVENTIST COLLEGE

A H GOOLAM MAHOMED ISSAC STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ALEEMIAH COLLEGE BOYS

ALEEMIAH COLLEGE GIRLS

ANANIAS ANDRÉ LE CHOU COLLEGE

BEAU BASSIN STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BEEKRUMSING RAMLALLAH  STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BEL AIR STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BELLE ROSE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHUJOHARRY COLLEGE

BHUJOHARRY COLLEGE ROSE BELLE

BON ACCUEIL STATE  COLLEGE

CAMP DE MASQUE STATE COLLEGE

CITY COLLEGE

COLLEGE BON ET PERPETUEL SECOURS

COLLEGE  BPS FATIMA

COLLEGE DE LA CONFIANCE

COLLEGE DU SAINT ESPRIT

COLLEGE DU ST ESPRIT RIVIERE NOIRE

COLLEGE STE MARIE

COSMOPOLITAN COLLEGE (BOYS)

COSMOPOLITAN COLLEGE (GIRLS)

CUREPIPE COLLEGE

DARWIN COLLEGE

70

31

69

9

22

76

23

45

44

83

10

7

85

26

10

73

13

35

161

6

12

7

25

31

28

53

21

55

9

17

57

18

37

37

68

7

3

73

14

7

55

4

22

145

5

9

2

21

18

21

Passed
HSC

 75.71

 67.74

 79.71

 100.00

 77.27

 75.00

 78.26

 82.22

 84.09

 81.93

 70.00

 42.86

 85.88

 53.85

 70.00

 75.34

 30.77

 62.86

 90.06

 83.33

 75.00

 28.57

 84.00

 58.06

 75.00

% PassTotal
Examined HSC
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DAV (FORM VI) COLLEGE MORC ST ANDRE

DOHA COLLEGE SOUILLAC

DOHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DR JAMES BURTY DAVID STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

DR JUGROO SEEGOBIN DAYANAND ANGLO VEDIC COLLEGE

DR MAURICE CURE STATE COLLEGE

DROOPNATH RAMPHUL STATE COLLEGE

DR REGIS CHAPERON STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

DUNPUTH LALLAH STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

EBENE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS)

EBENE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS)

EDEN COLLEGE BELLE ROSE  (GIRLS)

EDEN COLLEGE QUATRE BORNES (BOYS)

EMMANUEL ANQUETIL STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

FLOREAL STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

FOREST SIDE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS)

FOREST SIDE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS)

FRANCE  BOYER DE LA GIRODAY STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

FRIENDSHIP COLLEGE (BOYS)

FRIENDSHIP COLLEGE GIRLS

FULL DAY SCHOOL LTD CUREPIPE

GAETAN RAYNAL STATE COLLEGE

G M D ATCHIA STATE COLLEGE

GOODLANDS  STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

HAMILTON COLLEGE (BOYS)

32

9

116

86

6

153

157

55

73

56

130

33

5

16

46

54

111

124

1

45

11

95

128

55

12

21

9

102

71

6

149

150

41

61

41

114

22

4

13

40

35

104

116

1

31

5

89

118

38

10

Passed
HSC

 65.63

 100.00

 87.93

 82.56

 100.00

 97.39

 95.54

 74.55

 83.56

 73.21

 87.69

 66.67

 80.00

 81.25

 86.96

 64.81

 93.69

 93.55

 100.00

 68.89

 45.45

 93.68

 92.19

 69.09

 83.33

% PassTotal
Examined HSC
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HAMILTON COLLEGE (GIRLS)

HINDU GIRLS'  COLLEGE

IMPERIAL COLLEGE

INST OF ISLAMIC & SECULAR STUDIES (V DES PRETRES)

INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

ISLAMIC CULTURAL COLLEGE VALLÉE DES PRÊTRES

J M FRANK RICHARD  STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

JOHN KENNEDY COLLEGE

KEATS COLLEGE

LABOURDONNAIS COLLEGE (BOYS)

LADY SUSHIL RAMGOOLAM STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LE LYCEE MAURICIEN

LONDON COLLEGE

LORETO COLLEGE BAMBOUS VIRIEUX

LORETO COLLEGE CUREPIPE

LORETO COLLEGE MAHEBOURG

LORETO COLLEGE PORT LOUIS

LORETO COLLEGE QUATRE BORNES

LORETO COLLEGE ROSE HILL

LORETO COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE MOKA

MAHATMA GANDHI SECONDARY SCHOOL FLACQ

MAHATMA GANDHI SECONDARY SCHOOL MOKA

MAHATMA GANDHI SECONDARY SCHOOL NOUVELLE FRANCE

MAHATMA GANDHI SECONDARY SCHOOL  SOLFERINO

14

146

96

3

10

87

24

118

7

28

116

6

59

8

101

59

120

126

82

88

123

121

85

87

109

10

121

82

2

8

76

16

98

3

27

104

2

43

8

98

47

109

120

78

69

119

107

74

74

90

Passed
HSC

 71.43

 82.88

 85.42

 66.67

 80.00

 87.36

 66.67

 83.05

 42.86

 96.43

 89.66

 33.33

 72.88

 100.00

 97.03

 79.66

 90.83

 95.24

 95.12

 78.41

 96.75

 88.43

 87.06

 85.06

 82.57

% PassTotal
Examined HSC
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MANILAL DOCTOR STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MARECHAL COLLEGE

MAURICIA INSTITUTE

MAURITIUS COLLEGE (BOYS)

MAURITIUS COLLEGE (GIRLS)

MAYFLOWER COLLEGE

MODERN COLLEGE

MONT LUBIN COLLEGE

MOOTOOCOOMAREN  SANGEELEE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUSLIM GIRLS` COLLEGE

NEW DEVTON COLLEGE

NEW EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE

NEW ETON COLLEGE

NOTRE DAME COLLEGE

N SADDUL COLLEGE

OPEN COLLEGE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMME CUREPIPE

OPEN COLLEGE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMME PORT LOUIS

PAILLES STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

PALMA STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

PAMPLEMOUSSES STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

PATTEN COLLEGE (BOYS)

PATTEN COLLEGE (GIRLS)

PHOENIX STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

PITON STATE COLLEGE

PROF BASDEO BISSOONDOYAL COLLEGE (BOYS)

26

43

5

2

19

22

108

18

9

26

7

21

42

50

12

43

20

22

8

94

2

6

55

114

30

23

38

3

1

13

15

93

17

6

18

3

10

34

46

10

6

5

18

7

72

1

4

41

100

22

Passed
HSC

 88.46

 88.37

 60.00

 50.00

 68.42

 68.18

 86.11

 94.44

 66.67

 69.23

 42.86

 47.62

 80.95

 92.00

 83.33

 13.95

 25.00

 81.82

 87.50

 76.60

 50.00

 66.67

 74.55

 87.72

 73.33

% PassTotal
Examined HSC
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PROF BASDEO BISSOONDOYAL COLLEGE (GIRLS)

PROF HASSAN RAFFA STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

PROF S JUGESSUR DAV COLLEGE ROSE BELLE

QUARTIER MILITAIRE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

QUATRE BORNES STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

QUEEN ELIZABETH COLLEGE

RABINDRANATH TAGORE SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAJCOOMAR GUJADHUR STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAMSOONDAR PRAYAG STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

RIVIERE DES ANGUILLES STATE COLLEGE

RODRIGUES COLLEGE

ROYAL COLLEGE  CUREPIPE

ROYAL COLLEGE PORT LOUIS

R SEENEEVASSEN STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SAINT BARTHOLOMEW'S COLLEGE

SEEWA BAPPOO  STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHARMA JUGDAMBI STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SIMADREE VIRAHSAWMY  STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SIR A RAMAN OSMAN STATE COLLEGE

SIR A RAZACK MOHAMED STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SIR LECKRAZ TEELOCK STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SMT INDIRA GANDHI STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SODNAC STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SOOKDEO BISSOONDOYAL STATE  COLLEGE

SOONDUR MUNRAKHUN COLLEGE

16

20

18

78

69

151

127

100

46

12

107

124

140

44

3

100

125

72

129

33

113

49

118

105

5

11

16

9

68

52

147

120

84

40

10

101

124

133

42

3

78

109

57

112

28

102

42

111

84

5

Passed
HSC

 68.75

 80.00

 50.00

 87.18

 75.36

 97.35

 94.49

 84.00

 86.96

 83.33

 94.39

 100.00

 95.00

 95.45

 100.00

 78.00

 87.20

 79.17

 86.82

 84.85

 90.27

 85.71

 94.07

 80.00

 100.00

% PassTotal
Examined HSC
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ST ANDREW`S SCHOOL

ST HELENA`S COLLEGE

ST JOSEPH`S COLLEGE

ST MARY`S COLLEGE

ST MARY'S WEST COLLEGE

ST NICHOLAS GRAMMAR SCHOOL SECONDARY

SWAMI SIVANANDA STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STATE SECONDARY  SCHOOL

TERRE ROUGE STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

TRIOLET STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE

VACOAS STATE SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS)

WINDSOR COLLEGE (GIRLS)

70

2

90

67

3

7

23

41

12

25

31

8

7

63

2

72

52

2

4

13

36

10

17

23

7

5

Passed
HSC

 90.00

 100.00

 80.00

 77.61

 66.67

 57.14

 56.52

 87.80

 83.33

 68.00

 74.19

 87.50

 71.43

% PassTotal
Examined HSC


